
IFB 100-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Bill Clendening David King March 4, 2021

Email: clenwm@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Florida Design Contractors Amanda Denton (561) 275-2278  bids@floridadesigncontractors.com
X

Forseight Construction Group Brian Long (352) 262-5332 blong@foresightcgi.com
X

Forseight Construction Group Stan Byers 
X

Forseight Construction Group Rob West 
X

PBM Constructors Brooke Wilkes  brooke@pbmconstructors.com
X

PBM Constructors John Dross
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contracting, 

Inc. Aaron Browning (904) 509-9684 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Prime Construction Group, Inc. Mark A. Allen (321)229-8336 mallen@primeconstructiongroup.com
X

R2T, Inc. J.T. Kohrman (703) 268-0275 jt.kohrman@r2tinc.com
X

Sawcross, Inc. Danny Jenkins (904) 751-7500 dannyj@sawcross.com
X

T. G. Utility Company, Inc. Alvaro Rios​ (904) 955-9821 arios@tgutility.com
X

W. W. Gay Mechanical Contractor, Inc. Jamie Webb (904) 545-6071 jwebb@wwgmc.com
X

Wharton-Smith, Inc. Dawn K. Bragg (407) 321-8410 dbragg@whartonsmith.com
X

Williams Industrial Services, LLC Brian Ely (904) 759-8517 bfely@wisgrp.com
X

BBA Pumps, Inc. Adam Beasley (843) 830.9071 abeasley@bbapumps.com
X

Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston (904) 386-3277 rob.pinkston@ferguson.com 
X

Smith Surveying Group Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

TLC Russ

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  District II- Robena Rd. Booster Pump Station

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

3:00 PM

              Location: WebEx

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal
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